LP10663





Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the L	Limited Pa	irtnerships Act 1907)	100200	
Name of firm or partnership				
CIS Partnership Limited in Limited Partnership with	<u>a Spe</u>	eci		
We, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby the following particulars:	y apply for re	pistration as a limited partnership and	for that purpose supply	
The general nature of the business:				
Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry				
The principal place of business:	The term, i	f any, for which the partnership is ente	red into:	
37 Lombard Street				
London		No Definite Term		
EC3V 9BQ				
If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership:	<u> </u>			
The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref:	•••••••	, which have been place	d under	
seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will.				
Date of commencement: 9/SEP/GH				
The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the pa	artners are a	s follows:		
General partners: CIS Partnership Limited				
37 Lombard Street				
London				
EC3V 9BQ				
Limited partners		Amounts Contributed (i)		
Name: Craig Speed				
Name: Craig Speed Address: 20 FIRST LANE				
HESSLE EAST YORKSHIRE		One Pound in cash		
Post Code: HUI3 9EA				
Telephone: 07973153831	Total:	One Pound		
Signatures of all the partners				
Signature X	10 11 10			

Masa

(i) State amount contributed by each partner, and whether paid in cash, or how otherwise.

#ATJL275L\* 0283
COMPANIES HOUSE 21/07/05

20-5EP-2004 19:30 FROM:

For and on Behalf of CIS Partnership Limited

FILE COPY



## OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP10663

I hereby certify that the firm

CIS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED IN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WITH CRAIG SPEED

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 3rd August 2005



